
Mittelstrecke - 5,3 km
weibliche Jugend U 20
1. 70 Inga Schulz 2004 WJ U20 TSG Bergedorf 0:21:32
weibliche Jugend U 18
1. 69 Elisa Unger 2005 WJ U18 TSG Bergedorf 0:22:11
Frauen
1. 57 Caroline Balduhn 1995 W Turnerbund Hamburg Eilbeck 0:21:17
2. 87 Alina Röper 1994 W Hamburg Running 0:22:58
3. 76 Lara Brunner 1999 W Hamburg Running 0:23:01
4. 58 Vera Sophie Jegminat 1993 W Turnerbund Hamburg Eilbeck 0:23:13
5. 56 Christiane Lenertz 1982 W40 LT Haspa Marathon Hamburg 0:23:38
6. 52 Ivonne Lamp 1994 W LT Haspa Marathon Hamburg 0:25:25
männliche Jugend U20
1. 91 Henri Müller 2004 MJ U20 Hamburger SV 0:21:01
Männer
1. 94 Max Schröter 1993 M Hamburg Running 0:17:22
2. 78 Gerrit Kröger 1993 M Hamburg Running 0:17:32
3. 67 Julius Schröder 1995 M Turnerbund Hamburg Eilbeck 0:17:39
4. 89 Marcel Bolbat 2001 M LT Haspa Marathon Hamburg 0:17:53
5. 84 Tobias Middendorf 1997 M Hamburg Running 0:18:21
6. 59 Jakob Wilkens 1998 M LT Haspa Marathon Hamburg 0:18:30
7. 62 Leon von Bergen 1996 M Turnerbund Hamburg Eilbeck 0:18:40
8. 85 Valentin Hülfenhaus 1999 M Hamburg Running 0:18:49
9. 73 Nick Behrendt 1999 M TSG Bergedorf 0:19:16
10. 86 Andreas Grieß 1987 M35 Hamburg Running 0:19:38
11. 32 Oliver Spier 1980 M40 Hamburger Sportclub 0:19:52
12. 72 Fabio Dinkelmeyer 2001 M TSG Bergedorf 0:20:18
13. 82 Maximilian Eysel 1980 M40 Hamburg Running 0:21:05
14. 74 Louis Humbert 2001 M TSG Bergedorf 0:21:24
15. 77 Christian Nahrwold 1970 M50 Hamburg Running 0:21:48
16. 83 Roger Stuer 1979 M40 Hamburg Running 0:22:15
17. 61 Michael Lewandowski 1964 M55 HNT Hamburg 0:23:43
18. 81 Martin Bodenburg-Lübcke 1978 M40 Hamburg Running 0:27:07

Langstrecke - 10,8 km
Männer
1. 291 David Valentin 1997 M LT Haspa Marathon Hamburg 0:37:28
2. 316 Philipp Sprotte 1985 M35 Hamburg Running 0:38:16
3. 284 Benjamin Franke 1989 M30 LT Haspa Marathon Hamburg 0:38:56
4. 285 Michael Hinse 1989 M30 LT Haspa Marathon Hamburg 0:39:10
5. 293 Henning Lenertz 1987 M35 LT Haspa Marathon Hamburg 0:40:37
6. 295 Thomas Feddern 1981 M40 Turnerbund Hamburg Eilbeck 0:40:51
7. 307 Hasan Abu Koush 1995 M Hamburg Running 0:41:04
8. 282 Peter Buchleitner 1986 M35 LT Haspa Marathon Hamburg 0:41:16
9. 317 Robert Margraf 1994 M Hamburg Running 0:41:28
10. 306 Mathias Thiessen 1980 M40 HNT Hamburg 0:43:02
11. 268 Christoph Riebe 1994 M Turnerbund Hamburg Eilbeck 0:43:26
12. 321 Sebastian Schreiber 1978 M40 LT Haspa Marathon Hamburg 0:43:33
13. 329 Axel Backhaus 1972 M50 TS Harburg 0:45:35
14. 271 Burkhard Weber 1958 M60 HNT Hamburg 0:48:07
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15. 215 Marcus Thom 1969 M50 TS Harburg 0:51:21

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 42
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Mittelstrecke - 5,3 km

M

1. Hamburg Running 1 8
94 Max Schröter 1 1993 M
78 Gerrit Kröger 2 1993 M
84 Tobias Middendorf 5 1997 M

2. Hamburg Running 2 35
85 Valentin Hülfenhaus 8 1999 M
86 Andreas Grieß 11 1987 M35
82 Maximilian Eysel 16 1980 M40

3. TSG Bergedorf 1 40
73 Nick Behrendt 10 1999 M
72 Fabio Dinkelmeyer 13 2001 M
74 Louis Humbert 17 2001 M

4. Hamburg Running 3 67
77 Christian Nahrwold 19 1970 M50
83 Roger Stuer 21 1979 M40
81 Martin Bodenburg-Lübcke 27 1978 M40

Langstrecke - 10,8 km

M

1. LT Haspa Marathon Hamburg 1 8
291 David Valentin 1 1997 M
284 Benjamin Franke 3 1989 M30
285 Michael Hinse 4 1989 M30

2. Hamburg Running 1 18
316 Philipp Sprotte 2 1985 M35
307 Hasan Abu Koush 7 1995 M
317 Robert Margraf 9 1994 M

3. LT Haspa Marathon Hamburg 2 27
293 Henning Lenertz 5 1987 M35
282 Peter Buchleitner 8 1986 M35
321 Sebastian Schreiber 14 1978 M40
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